FRESH PERMIT] B
\Date of Approval ; 17

-Feb-2026

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]
PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1. Permit No BR2026-SC-0361A ?'?”
2. Name Of The Permit Holder MUKTI P-IAT-H a
3. Name of Fath ’
ather/Husband RAM CHANDRA SINGH
S-ivdress LOHIYA NAGAR SUHIRD NAGAR , Bihar Begusarai-851 218
5§|) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA7093
) MakeModel DAIMLER INDIA COMMERCIAL VEHICLES PVT. LTD/BENZ
. 917 TOURIST BUS
(iif) Chassis Number MECO054EJGPO16698
(iv) Engine Number 400928D0006073
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 13-Mar-2017
(vii) Service Type Deluxe Service
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 37
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
Route
Route Route From To Via Length
Code Flag (In KM)
;HAGALP BALIY,:’\.KHAGARIA,MANSI JMAHESHAKHUT ,P
BEGUSAR ASRAAHAA NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPUR,
3225DOWN UR RELWA 137
Al y STATION NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZE
~ RO MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity From: 17-Feb-2026 To: 16-Feb-2031
Number of daily single trips allowed 4
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
OCEBIONE covseveseseisessssssrssssarassessassarsasstabasss LTRSS ARSR SRR 0

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route
43. Maximum and minimum rate of fares

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
specified..........

.............................................................................

MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

e
QY
3y wlg o v/ 1)0
_ : Y 1Y A LNy - SOy
amged gty L Seardlaty U
o raans T TG oud state/Regidnal THaRSPSR RitRority,
ate: - : et IMUNGER RTABiHSE
T}o0136 ) STEIVIA N i 4 B IR = 2
s3-2k

!

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

e
p— i



G’;E}R‘MIT NO. BR2026-SC-0361A

VEHICLE NO. BRO9PA7093

—
I ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
Time
Route Code Stop Arrival Time Departure
page J .
ourney Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 1 |56:00:00 06:00:00 ”
3225D0WN BALIYA - 1 063600 06:44:00 ” ]
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 07:20:00 - ﬂ
3225D0WN MANSI 1 074500 07:50:00 i
322500WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 08:05.00 08:17:02 ”
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA ‘T 08:33:00 08:38.00 ﬂl
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 08:54:00 ] 08‘58-.20 - }
3225DOWN THANAVIHAPUR — 1 09:10:00 00:13; i
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER 09:33:00
3225DOWN :29:00
\ O MILE g 08 n
3225D0WN \ BHAGALPUR ZEROMI ] 055800 10:03:00
3} :13:00 ﬂ -
3225D0WN | BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 10:13:00 10:13:0 “
3225DOWN \ BHAGASL_‘:;.TORNELWAY 1 10:23:00 ao-_55:00 )
:08:00 ”
3225DOWN | BHAGALPURDIPO | 1 11:08:00 _ 108 “
- ] :23:00
3225DOWN \ BHAGALPUR ZERO MI ] — 11 23 : _
P :03:00 {
3225DOWN \ NAUGAS':A"&AA = 1 11:48:00 1203
: = 500 12:23:00 e
3225DOWN | THANAVIHAPUR 1 12:19:0 o
3225DOWN ~_ NARAYANPUR K 12:38:00 i 13-. oato —
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 13:03:00 R —
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 13:28:00 e — .
3225D0WN MANSI 1 13:48:00 . 14,-' 13:00 1 e
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 14:'05:.00 . 14:46-_00 ‘ —
3225DOWN BALIYA_ 1 14:44:00 s u |
2 18- | 15:31:00 | true
BEGUSARA . 15:18:00 B 31:00_
3225D0WN . . o Q e —
] BALIYA 1 16:08:00 | 16:13: _ -
3225DOWN \ 52500 170200 i e —
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1T 48 0200
3225DOWN MANSI 1 17:12:00 17:16:00 | _ tue |
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 17:31:00 17:37:00 L true ]
) PASRAAHAA 1 17:53:00 | 17:56:00 | true ]
KPELIsIeAL " 181400 | 18:18:00 | true |
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 2hs — T - — —
] , St ‘ —
3225DOWN THANAVIHAPU;(ER 1 18:30:00 - ! | i
NAUGACHHIYAA 18:49:00 18:53:00 true
3225DOWN O MILE 1 a0
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI 19:47:0 B———
3225DOWN LE 1 Am00- 0
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 19:27:00 | 92700 | oo ‘
= BHAGALPUR RELWAY 193500 .
3225D0WN STATION 1 35! B 0:00 true
3225DOWN BHAGALPURPlF:)OMl 1 20:01:00 | 20:01:00 | true |
BHAGALPUR ZER! o
3225DOWN LE 1 20:09:00 B . 20:13:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER o .
3225D0WN STuliE 1 | 20:34:00 20:36:00 true
322500WN THANA VIHAPUR _ 1 20:52:00 | 20:55:00 true |
322500WN NARAYANPUR 1 21:08:00 21:33:00 ETNE
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 21:29:00 21:33:00 true |
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 1 21:49:00 21:53:00 true |
3225DOWN ] MANS! 1 22:07:00 22:09:00 ey ‘
322500WN KHAGARIA 1 22:19:00 22:21:00 true ‘
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 22:53:00 22:55:00 m,e |
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 1 23:26:00 00:00:00 —
N VY =) |
W

Dote: 17-Feb-2026

3aY g

SMYFT Hrafery,

TN wisa, Yy

792U

wager Regl.

wm:a%waﬂj AR Y

DS RGT e i gt

eIReglonaI Transport Autl onty.

Biapgport A

MENGER (RIE #

s

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



